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11

PHARMACIST
(ENTRY GRADE)

29200

Cc2

20

38

No

D,H

OA,0L,0
AL,LC,D
W,AAV

No

10+2 in Science or its equivalent, with Diploma in Pharmacy
from recognized institution and registered as Pharmacist
under the Pharmacy Act, 1948

(OR)
Bachelor degree in Pharmacy (B.Pharma) from a recognized
University or equivalent and Registered as a Pharmacist under
the Pharmacy Act,1948.

12

DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN

35400

B1

20

36

No

D,
HH

oL, DW

No

Yes

B.Sc., plus (a) Diploma in Haemodialysis

(OR)
(b) two years satisfactory in-house Training / Experience in
Haemodialysis work in a reputed institution (proof to be
attached).

13

OPTOMETRIST

25500

B1

18

36

No

D,
HH

oL, DW

No

Yes

B.Sc in Optometry or Diploma in Ophthalmic Technician (the
course should be of 3 to 4 years duration). The candidate
should have Registration with the concerned Council /
Licensing body.

14

LABORATORY
SUPERINTENDENT

35400

B1

18

36

No

D,H

OL,BL,D
w

Yes

B.Sc with Bio-Chemistry / Micro Biology / Life science / B.Sc
with Chemistry and Biology as main or as optional / subsidiary
subjects or egivall plus Dip in | Lab technology
(DMLT) or equivalent

I Medi

(OR)
B.Sc in Medical Technology (Laboratory) from a recognized
institution.

15

DENTAL HYGIENIST

35400

Cc2

18

36

No

No

oL, DW

No

No

(a) Degree in Science (Biology) from a recognized university or
equivalent

AND
(b) Diploma / Certificate Course (2 years) in Dental Hygiene
from an institute recognized by Dental Council of India

AND
(c) Registered with Dental Council of India as Dental Hygienist

AND
(d) Two years experience as Dental Hygienist. Note:
Qualification regarding experience is relaxable at the
discretion of the Competent Authority in case of candidates
belonging to SC/ST, if at any state of selection, the Competent
Authority is of the opinion that sufficient number of
candidates belonging to these communities possessing the
requisite experience are not likely to be available to fill up the
posts reserved for them.

16

DIETICIAN (Level 7)

44900

Cc2

18

36

No

OA, OL,
BL, LC,
DW,

No

B Sc (Science Graduate) with Post Graduate Diploma in
Dietetics (one year course) from a recognized institution plus 3
months internship training in a hospital.

(OR)
B.Sc Home Science + M.Sc Home Science (Food and Nutrition)
from a recognised institution.

17

CATH LABORATORY
TECHNICIAN

35400

B1

18

36

No

No

B.Sc and Diploma from a reputed Cardiac Lab in Cardiac
Professional Cath Lab work or two years house training /
experience in a reputed Cardiac Cath LABORATORY.

18

OCCUPATIONAL
THERAPIST

35400

C1

18

36

No

oL, DW,

No

10+2 with Science and Diploma / Degree in Occupational
Therapy

19

AUDIOLOGIST AND
SPEECH THERAPIST

35400

B1

21

33

Lv

OoL,DW

Yes

Bachelor in Audiology, Speech Language Pathology (BASLP)
from a recognized University and must be registered with
Rehabilitation Council of India (RCI).

20

SPEECH THERAPIST

29200

B1

18

36

Lv

oL, DW

Yes

(i) B.Sc and Diploma in Audio and Speech Therapy (ii) 2 years
experience in the related field.
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