11	PHARMACIST (ENTRY GRADE)	5	29200	C2	20	38	No	D,H H	OA,OL,O AL,LC,D W,AAV	No	Yes	10+2 in Science or its equivalent, with Diploma in Pharmacy from recognized institution and registered as Pharmacist under the Pharmacy Act, 1948  (OR)  Bachelor degree in Pharmacy (B.Pharma) from a recognized University or equivalent and Registered as a Pharmacist under the Pharmacy Act, 1948.
12	DIALYSIS TECHNICIAN	6	35400	B1	20	36	No	D, HH	OL, DW	No	Yes	B.Sc., plus (a) Diploma in Haemodialysis (OR) (b) two years satisfactory in-house Training / Experience in Haemodialysis work in a reputed institution (proof to be attached).
13	OPTOMETRIST	4	25500	B1	18	36	No	D, HH	OL, DW	No	Yes	B.Sc in Optometry or Diploma in Ophthalmic Technician (the course should be of 3 to 4 years duration). The candidate should have Registration with the concerned Council / Licensing body.
14	LABORATORY SUPERINTENDENT	6	35400	B1	18	36	No	D,H H	OL,BL,D W	No	Yes	B.Sc with Bio-Chemistry / Micro Biology / Life science / B.Sc with Chemistry and Biology as main or as optional / subsidiary subjects or eqivalent plus Diploma in Medical Lab technology (DMLT) or equivalent  (OR)  B.Sc in Medical Technology (Laboratory) from a recognized institution.
15	DENTAL HYGIENIST	6	35400	C2	18	36	No	No	OL, DW	No	No	(a) Degree in Science (Biology) from a recognized university or equivalent  AND  (b) Diploma / Certificate Course (2 years) in Dental Hygiene from an institute recognized by Dental Council of India  AND  (c) Registered with Dental Council of India as Dental Hygienist AND  (d) Two years experience as Dental Hygienist. Note: Qualification regarding experience is relaxable at the discretion of the Competent Authority in case of candidates belonging to SC/ST, if at any state of selection, the Competent Authority is of the opinion that sufficient number of candidates belonging to these communities possessing the requisite experience are not likely to be available to fill up the posts reserved for them.
16	DIETICIAN (Level 7)	7	44900	C2	18	36	No	D, HH	OA, OL, BL, LC, DW, AAV	No	Yes	B Sc (Science Graduate) with Post Graduate Diploma in Dietetics (one year course) from a recognized institution plus 3 months internship training in a hospital.  (OR)  B.Sc Home Science + M.Sc Home Science (Food and Nutrition) from a recognised institution.
17	CATH LABORATORY TECHNICIAN	6	35400	B1	18	36	No	No	No	No	No	B.Sc and Diploma from a reputed Cardiac Lab in Cardiac Professional Cath Lab work or two years house training / experience in a reputed Cardiac Cath LABORATORY.
18	OCCUPATIONAL THERAPIST	6	35400	C1	18	36	No	D, HH	OL, DW, AAV	No	Yes	10+2 with Science and Diploma / Degree in Occupational Therapy
19	AUDIOLOGIST AND SPEECH THERAPIST	6	35400	B1	21	33	LV	No	OL,DW	No	Yes	Bachelor in Audiology, Speech Language Pathology (BASLP) from a recognized University and must be registered with Rehabilitation Council of India (RCI).
20	SPEECH THERAPIST	5	29200	B1	18	36	LV	No	OL, DW	No	Yes	(i) B.Sc and Diploma in Audio and Speech Therapy (ii) 2 years experience in the related field.